
 
                                                                                                                                           

CONNECTICUT STATE APPRENTICESHIP COUNCIL MEETING 
Connecticut Department of Labor 

Thursday, June 27th, 2024 
1:00 p.m. 

Location: Remote – Microsoft Teams  

Join the meeting now  

Meeting ID: 225 945 391 09  

Passcode: q8YAJJ 

Dial in by phone  

860-840-2075 

Phone conference ID: 132 260 160#  

AGENDA 

I. Call to Order and Roll Call of committee members by Chair/Commissioner Bartolomeo              

Four representatives of Connecticut industries with one representative of each:  

Manufacturing – Susan White 

Building - Gregory Raucci 

Mechanical – Robert Berkmoes   

Service – Jessica Dudley 

Four shall be Connecticut members representing national labor organizations: 

Paul Costello  

Frank DaCato  

Marc Okun 

Yolanda Rivera 

Five represent the public, (including Labor Commissioner and Chief Workforce Officer)   

Dante Bartolomeo – CTDOL Commissioner and SAC chair   

Kelli-Marie Vallieres - CWO  

public members  

Brent McCartney 

Melissa Sheffy 

Lawrence Vallieres  
 

II. Minutes of previous meeting  

III. Correspondence  

IV. Public Comment 

V. Office of Apprenticeship Report – Todd Berch, State Apprenticeship Director 

VI. Presentation - Dimeo Construction proposed Construction Management program 

VII. Old Business  

VIII. New Business  

--Adjournment-- 

 

https://gcc02.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/ap/t-59584e83/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fteams.microsoft.com%2Fl%2Fmeetup-join%2F19%253ameeting_OTEzZTRhODItZWE2Ni00NDcyLWI4OGEtMDU0N2NkOGY3OTcy%2540thread.v2%2F0%3Fcontext%3D%257b%2522Tid%2522%253a%2522118b7cfa-a3dd-48b9-b026-31ff69bb738b%2522%252c%2522Oid%2522%253a%25225eefe1b9-4ef7-4513-bf7c-9f1b73e06666%2522%257d&data=05%7C02%7CTodd.Berch%40ct.gov%7Cb5824b658c8c4bffb22008dc8649cfe7%7C118b7cfaa3dd48b9b02631ff69bb738b%7C0%7C0%7C638532899999000279%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=2DOMDRixSEh9TA%2BcyuXxU%2Beyv3bzHaMEVrcWdyFcdNE%3D&reserved=0
tel:+18608402075,,132260160

